

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13168/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2007 in SA No.75/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, M/O H.&F.W. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., interim Relief and
prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

For R-3

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn the prayer made on behalf of the parties, let the
matter stand over till after the summer vacation.(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar